

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 08/24/21
CONTRACT NUMBER 10-1C3604
LOCATION 10-AMA-88-7.9/R65.8

AMA-SR 88 GUARD RAIL UPGRADE
5.5 MILES WEST OF KIRKWOOD MEADOWS
RD

PAGE 1
09/07/21
CONTRACT CODE 'B'
70 CONTRACT ITEMS

UPGRADE EXISTING METAL BEAM GUARD

FEDERAL AID SNHG-P088-(073)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 28.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 10 FUND TOTAL HB1 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 160
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 4 ENGINEERS EST 3,665,140.00 AMOUNT OVER 622,690.00 PERCENT OVER EST 16.99
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	4,287,830.00	1	MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. 209 944-9565 3291 S HWY 99 00529261 STOCKTON CA 95215 FAX 209 944-9569
2	4,747,474.00	2	CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 503 427-2609 10780 SW CLUTTER ROAD 00332441 SHERWOOD OR 97140 FAX 503 682-0110
3	5,011,777.00	4	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC 530 949-5631 6591 EASTSIDE ROAD; 01003147 REDDING CA 96001 FAX 855 846-5806
4	3,255,061.20	3	DREAMBUILDER CONSTRUCTION CORP 714 646-3697 DBA DREAMBUILDER 00873436 18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD # 376; FAX 714 844-9073 YORBA LINDA CA 92886

NR NO DBE/DVBE SUBMITTAL

10-1C3604
10-AMA-88-7
08/24/21

BID211
PAGE 2
09/07/21

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	AD DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 36 (100%)
	AD DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 37 (100%)
	AD DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 38 (100%)
	AD DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 39 (100%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 11 (100%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 26 (100%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 50 (100%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 6 (5%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 65 (100%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 66 (100%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 67 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

10-1C3604
10-AMA-88-7
08/24/21

BID211
PAGE 3
09/07/21

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 68 (100%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 70 (3%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 8 (100%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	MOBILIZATION PARTIAL
	CENTERLINE STRIPING ELK GROVE CA	499345	STRIPING FLAGGING
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 14 (100%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 15 (100%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 9 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE LATHROP CA	492862	ITEM 20 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE LATHROP CA	492862	ITEM 21 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE LATHROP CA	492862	ITEM 22 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	MARINA LANDSCAPE LATHROP CA	492862	ITEM 29 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE LATHROP CA	492862	ITEM 33 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE LATHROP CA	492862	ITEM 34 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE LATHROP CA	492862	ITEM 35 (100%)
	QUIMU CONTRACTING DIXON CA	809085	FORM AND POUR VEGETATION CONTROL
	QUIMU CONTRACTING DIXON CA	809085	ITEM 41 (100%)
	QUIMU CONTRACTING DIXON CA	809085	ITEM 42 (100%)
	QUIMU CONTRACTING DIXON CA	809085	ITEM 43 (100%)
	QUIMU CONTRACTING DIXON CA	809085	ITEM 45 (100%)
	QUIMU CONTRACTING DIXON CA	809085	ITEM 46 (100%)
	QUIMU CONTRACTING DIXON CA	809085	ITEM 58 (70%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	T AND S DVBE ANDERSON CA	983087	FLAGGING
	T AND S DVBE ANDERSON CA	983087	ITEM 10 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE ANDERSON CA	983087	ITEM 12 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE ANDERSON CA	983087	ITEM 13 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE ANDERSON CA	983087	ITEM 16 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE ANDERSON CA	983087	ITEM 17 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE ANDERSON CA	983087	ITEM 5 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE ANDERSON CA	983087	ITEM 6 (90%)

10-1C3604
10-AMA-88-7
08/24/21

BID211
PAGE 6
09/07/21

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	A. C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 36 (100%)
	A. C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 37 (100%)
	A. C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 38 (100%)
	A. C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 39 (100%)
	A. C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT
	A. C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	PLACE HMA DIKE TYPE C
	A. C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	PLACE HMA DIKE TYPE F
	A. C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	PLACE HMA MISC. AREA
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 1 (50%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 11 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 26 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 48 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 50 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 65 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 66 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 67 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 68 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 8 (100%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	LEAD PLAN (STRIPING WORK ONLY)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	PAVEMENT MARKER
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	REMOVE THERMO STRIPE

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	REMOVE YELLOW TRAFFIC STRIPE
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	TEMP PAVEMENT MARKER
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	TEMP TRAFFIC STRIPE - TAPE
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	6" THERMO STRIPE
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC. RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	8" THERMO STRIPE
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ALT TEMP CRASH CUSHION (PARTIAL - INITIAL SET ONLY)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	CHANNELIZER
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	END OF QUE MONITORING TRUCK
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 13 (100%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 14 (83.85%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 15 (88.89%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 17 (100%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 6 (100%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 9 (100%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	TEMP K-RAIL (PARTIAL - INITIAL SET ONLY)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	TRAFFIC CONTROL
	ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 5 (100%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	COMPOST
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	DRY SEED
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 18 (40%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 19 (100%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 20 (100%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 21 (100%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 22 (100%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 24 (87.2%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 33 (100%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 34 (100%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 35 (100%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	ITEM 57 (100%)
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	JOBSITE MGMT - SIERRA WORK ONLY
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	MOVE IN/OUT EROSION CONTROL

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	PREPARE WPCP
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	TEMP CONC. WASHOUT - SIERRA WORK ONLY
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	TEMP DRAIN INLET PROTECTION
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	TEMP FIBER ROLL
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	TEMP GRAVEL BAG BERM
	SIERRA ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC CARMICHAEL CA	1051886	VEG CONTROL

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	A.C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	ITEM 38 (83%)
	A.C. DIKE CO. LINCOLN CA	407417	PLACE HOT MIS ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 26 (84%)
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	ITEM 8 (63%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

10-1C3604
10-AMA-88-7
08/24/21

BID211
PAGE 12
09/07/21

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	REMOVE YELLOW TS HAZ WASTE
	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE INC RANCHO CORDOVA CA	403896	TEMP STRIPE (TAPE)
	CMG HYDROSEEDING, INC. FRESNO CA	975046	COMPOST
	CMG HYDROSEEDING, INC. FRESNO CA	975046	ITEM 29 (64%)
	CMG HYDROSEEDING, INC. FRESNO CA	975046	ITEM 35 (85%)
	CMG HYDROSEEDING, INC. FRESNO CA	975046	TEMP HIGH-VISIBILTY FENCE
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ALT TEMP CRASH CUSHION
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	CHANNLIZER
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 14 (80%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 15 (84%)
	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	ITEM 9 (65%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

10-1C3604
10-AMA-88-7
08/24/21

BID211
PAGE 13
09/07/21

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	KRC SAFETY CO., INC. VISALIA CA	507950	TEMP K RAIL
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MT SHASTA CA	971838	AFAD
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MT SHASTA CA	971838	END OF QUE WARNING TRUCK
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 10 (83%)
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 13 (38%)
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 17 (59%)
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 6 (29%)
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MT SHASTA CA	971838	PORT RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC MT SHASTA CA	971838	TRAFFIC CONTROL
	ST FRANCIS ELETRIC SAN LEANDRO CA	1003811	ITEM 69 (60%)
	ST FRANCIS ELETRIC SAN LEANDRO CA	1003811	MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

10-1C3604
10-AMA-88-7
08/24/21

BID211
PAGE 14
09/07/21

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	APEX FENCE CO ANDERSON CA	22365	FOR & POUR
	APEX FENCE CO ANDERSON CA	22365	INSTALL MGS AND TERMINALS
	APEX FENCE CO ANDERSON CA	22365	ITEM 49 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO ANDERSON CA	22365	ITEM 5661 (57%)
	APEX FENCE CO ANDERSON CA	22365	ITEM 8 (30%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 6568 (100%)
	CENTERLINE STRIPING COMPANY INC ELK GROVE CA	499345	ITEM 811264850 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALITIES CO INC PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 5 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALITIES CO INC PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 5152 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALITIES CO INC PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 6 (30%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALITIES CO INC PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

10-1C3604
10-AMA-88-7
08/24/21

BID211
PAGE 15
09/07/21

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	MARINA LANDSCAPE INC LATHROP CA	492862	ITEM 212228 (65%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE INC LATHROP CA	492862	ITEM 3435 (80%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE INC LATHROP CA	492862	PARTIAL PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL
	MARINA LANDSCAPE INC LATHROP CA	492862	PARTIAL TEMP EROSION CONTROL FIBER ROLL AND TEMP FENCE

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	2,700.00	2,700.00
2	090100	TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY)	WDAY	160	830.00	132,800.00
3	090200	DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING	EA	5	2,000.00	10,000.00
4	090207	HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS	HR	10	200.00	2,000.00
5	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	29,900.00	29,900.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	282,000.00	282,000.00
7	120103	STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE	DAY	32	1,350.00	43,200.00
8	120151	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE)	LF	14,100	1.80	25,380.00
9	120165	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	EA	390	60.00	23,400.00
10	120204	PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY	EA	290	60.00	17,400.00
11	120300	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	84	4.00	336.00
12	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	46,000.00	46,000.00
13	128658	END OF QUEUE MONITORING AND WARNING WITH TRUCK MOUNTED CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY	EA	150	850.00	127,500.00
14	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	16,100	40.00	644,000.00
15	012026	ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION	EA	39	5,000.00	195,000.00
16	129152	TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM	EA	25	1,000.00	25,000.00
17	129161	AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY	EA	220	75.00	16,500.00
18	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	57,000.00	57,000.00
19	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00
20	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	23	190.00	4,370.00
21	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	820	12.00	9,840.00
22	130650	TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM	LF	240	9.00	2,160.00
23	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	6,800.00	6,800.00
24	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	LUMP SUM	7,500.00	7,500.00
25	140003	ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	1,800.00	1,800.00
26	141103	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE)	LF	8,860	1.00	8,860.00
27	141120	TREATED WOOD WASTE	LB	25,200	2.00	50,400.00
28	012027	ASBESTOS SURVEYING, SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS	LS	LUMP SUM	20,000.00	20,000.00
29	160110	TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE	LF	13,500	8.00	108,000.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
30	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	38,000.00	38,000.00
31	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	17	2,200.00	37,400.00
32	198010	IMPORTED BORROW (CY)	CY	75	1,100.00	82,500.00
33	210010	MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)	EA	6	1,100.00	6,600.00
34	210212	DRY SEED (SQFT)	SQFT	64,700	.08	5,176.00
35	210610	COMPOST (CY)	CY	410	60.00	24,600.00
36	390136	MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	170	500.00	85,000.00
37	394074	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)	LF	1,170	11.00	12,870.00
38	394077	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	5,710	11.00	62,810.00
39	394090	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	SQYD	98	100.00	9,800.00
40	398100	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	3,500	12.00	42,000.00
41	690117	18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.079" THICK)	LF	120	450.00	54,000.00
42	692007	18" ENTRANCE TAPER	EA	6	1,800.00	10,800.00
43	692307	18" ANCHOR ASSEMBLY	EA	21	800.00	16,800.00
44	710166	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN	EA	3	3,500.00	10,500.00
45	723080	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 LB, CLASS II, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	9	1,200.00	10,800.00
46	729011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	42	45.00	1,890.00
47	780446	STAIN GALVANIZED SURFACES (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	170,000.00	170,000.00
48	810120	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	140	1.00	140.00
49	810190	GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR	EA	160	20.00	3,200.00
50	810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	110	5.00	550.00
51	820134	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P)	EA	7	100.00	700.00
52	820151	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1)	EA	47	100.00	4,700.00
53	820470	RESET MILEPOST MARKER	EA	1	80.00	80.00
54	820530	RESET ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	16	300.00	4,800.00
55	820590	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	1	480.00	480.00
56	832007	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST)	LF	1,890	45.00	85,050.00
57	832018	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (8' STEEL POST)	LF	8,790	55.00	483,450.00
58	832070	VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE)	SQYD	4,250	130.00	552,500.00
59	839543	TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31)	EA	7	5,800.00	40,600.00
60	839581	END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	18	1,250.00	22,500.00
61	839584	ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM	EA	28	5,000.00	140,000.00
62	839745	CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION	LF	140	980.00	137,200.00
63	839752	REMOVE GUARDRAIL	LF	9,150	9.00	82,350.00
64	839774	REMOVE CONCRETE BARRIER	LF	29	330.00	9,570.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
65	840623	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 36-12)	LF	580	5.00	2,900.00
66	846007	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	11,500	1.00	11,500.00
67	846009	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	210	2.00	420.00
68	846030	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	5,310	.80	4,248.00
69	870009	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	18,000.00	18,000.00
70	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	100,000.00	100,000.00
					TOTAL	4,287,830.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	3,000.00	3000.00	5,500.00	5500.00	4,000.00	4000.00
2	1,000.00	160000.00	1,100.00	176000.00	400.00	64000.00
3	2,000.00	10000.00	2,000.00	10000.00	2,000.00	10000.00
4	200.00	2000.00	200.00	2000.00	200.00	2000.00
5	100,000.00	100000.00	41,500.00	41500.00	50,000.00	50000.00
6	680,000.00	680000.00	660,000.00	660000.00	205,000.00	205000.00
7	150.00	4800.00	1,550.00	49600.00	1,250.00	40000.00
8	2.00	28200.00	3.20	45120.00	2.05	28905.00
9	60.00	23400.00	93.00	36270.00	40.00	15600.00
10	80.00	23200.00	365.00	105850.00	66.00	19140.00
11	85.00	7140.00	100.00	8400.00	4.50	378.00
12	56,000.00	56000.00	23,500.00	23500.00	16,000.00	16000.00
13	2,250.00	337500.00	1,600.00	240000.00	155.00	23250.00
14	30.00	483000.00	50.00	805000.00	29.90	481390.00
15	4,500.00	175500.00	6,000.00	234000.00	2,600.00	101400.00
16	2,500.00	62500.00	365.00	9125.00	590.00	14750.00
17	150.00	33000.00	600.00	132000.00	34.00	7480.00
18	15,000.00	15000.00	51,500.00	51500.00	9,200.00	9200.00
19	3,500.00	3500.00	850.00	850.00	700.00	700.00
20	175.00	4025.00	600.00	13800.00	193.00	4439.00
21	6.50	5330.00	15.00	12300.00	6.00	4920.00
22	12.00	2880.00	50.00	12000.00	9.00	2160.00
23	5,000.00	5000.00	25,000.00	25000.00	17,000.00	17000.00
24	5,000.00	5000.00	10,000.00	10000.00	3,500.00	3500.00
25	1,500.00	1500.00	2,000.00	2000.00	3,400.00	3400.00
26	2.50	22150.00	3.00	26580.00	1.15	10189.00
27	3.00	75600.00	.80	20160.00	.45	11340.00
28	3,500.00	3500.00	16,500.00	16500.00	6,370.00	6370.00
29	7.00	94500.00	6.50	87750.00	3.60	48600.00
30	10,000.00	10000.00	30,000.00	30000.00	10,000.00	10000.00
31	750.00	12750.00	515.00	8755.00	170.00	2890.00
32	300.00	22500.00	335.00	25125.00	115.00	8625.00
33	400.00	2400.00	3,000.00	18000.00	1,200.00	7200.00
34	.08	5176.00	.25	16175.00	.09	5823.00
35	48.00	19680.00	100.00	41000.00	61.00	25010.00
36	475.00	80750.00	575.00	97750.00	250.00	42500.00
37	10.00	11700.00	11.20	13104.00	5.00	5850.00
38	10.00	57100.00	11.20	63952.00	5.00	28550.00
39	90.00	8820.00	125.00	12250.00	85.00	8330.00

10-1C3604
 10-AMA-88-7
 08/24/21

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
 PAGE 20
 09/07/21

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
40	10.00	35000.00	12.00	42000.00	13.00	45500.00
41	145.00	17400.00	220.00	26400.00	107.00	12840.00
42	1,500.00	9000.00	2,500.00	15000.00	1,360.00	8160.00
43	260.00	5460.00	950.00	19950.00	1,360.00	28560.00
44	1,750.00	5250.00	7,000.00	21000.00	340.00	1020.00
45	750.00	6750.00	1,450.00	13050.00	450.00	4050.00
46	40.00	1680.00	185.00	7770.00	6.00	252.00
47	185,000.00	185000.00	190,000.00	190000.00	173,000.00	173000.00
48	1.00	140.00	1.25	175.00	1.10	154.00
49	30.00	4800.00	50.00	8000.00	28.00	4480.00
50	40.00	4400.00	48.50	5335.00	5.70	627.00
51	130.00	910.00	200.00	1400.00	170.00	1190.00
52	110.00	5170.00	100.00	4700.00	170.00	7990.00
53	75.00	75.00	275.00	275.00	140.00	140.00
54	375.00	6000.00	195.00	3120.00	285.00	4560.00
55	375.00	375.00	550.00	550.00	350.00	350.00
56	50.00	94500.00	38.95	73615.50	46.00	86940.00
57	60.00	527400.00	50.00	439500.00	49.00	430710.00
58	65.00	276250.00	100.00	425000.00	75.00	318750.00
59	6,500.00	45500.00	6,100.00	42700.00	4,770.00	33390.00
60	1,250.00	22500.00	1,050.00	18900.00	1,135.00	20430.00
61	4,500.00	126000.00	3,675.00	102900.00	4,545.00	127260.00
62	1,000.00	140000.00	1,200.00	168000.00	1,515.00	212100.00
63	7.00	64050.00	5.25	48037.50	4.55	41632.50
64	600.00	17400.00	410.00	11890.00	200.00	5800.00
65	.45	261.00	.55	319.00	5.70	3306.00
66	.65	7475.00	.80	9200.00	1.15	13225.00
67	1.20	252.00	1.60	336.00	2.27	476.70
68	1.00	5310.00	3.50	18585.00	.90	4779.00
69	5,000.00	5000.00	50,000.00	50000.00	2,840.00	2840.00
70	470,065.00	470065.00	55,653.00	55653.00	310,660.00	310660.00
TOT		4,747,474.00		5,011,777.00		3,255,061.20